
Bid Opening: Friday, April 10, 2009
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, March 26, 2009
Project No: FM090236S/981620

NWC Cottages Remodel

1

2
3

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3 Add #4 Add #5 Add #6
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America X 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 03/13/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Builders Notebook X 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 03/13/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Construction Bidboard, Inc X 4420 Hotel Circle Court, Ste 215 San Diego CA 92108 800/479-5314 619/688-0585 Plan Rm 03/18/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data X 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 03/13/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Reed Construction Data X 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 03/13/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. X 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 03/13/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association X 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 03/13/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. X 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 03/13/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. X 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 03/13/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09

CONSULTANTS
XA Architecture Company No copy per P3971 Front St. San Diego CA 93103 619/338-8068 619/338-8023 Arch.
Design West Engineering No copy per P1845 Business Center Drive, Suite 215 San Bernadino CA 92408 909/390-3700 909/8903770 Mech/Elec

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction 1 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 03/17/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Precision Welding 1 5790 Thornwood, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/683-1848 805/964-6653 03/17/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Ferrari Development 1 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/440-5133 805/929-3814 03/17/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Lack Construction 1 Not Bidding
Below Magid Construction 1 146 Powers Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-3646 805/966-0279 03/18/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Newton Construction  1 259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 03/18/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Blum & Sons Electric 1 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 03/18/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Kinyon Construction 1 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 03/18/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Beachside Construction 1 101 Arnold Place, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 General 03/19/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Sampanis Construction 1 831 Anza Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/682-2772 805/569-4092 03/19/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Specialty Construction Inc. 1 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-1706 805/543-1722 General 03/19/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Sigler Construction 1 1300 Taranto Circle Carpinteria CA 93013 805/566-0123 805/684-6221 03/19/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Southwest Construction 1 3463 State Street Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/963-1500 805/963-1552 03/19/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Whitney Construction 1 10168 E. Artesia Place Bellflower CA 90706 562/318-4297 562/920-3631 03/19/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
S.J. Deferville Construction 1 2520 Skyway Drive #B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/346-2452 03/20/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
AB Electric Systems Inc 1 13351-D Riverside Drive, #450 Sherman Oaks CA 91423 818/578-6621 818/578-6766 03/20/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Ashai Construction & Development 1 21515 Hawthorne Blvd, Ste 975 Torrance CA 90503 310/303-3885 310/303-7919 03/20/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
R.J. Tunney Co. 1 1060 Calle Las Trancas Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805/750-4751 805/375-1000 03/20/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Imperial Electric 1 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0676 805/681-0703 03/20/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Menchaca Construction Inc 1 50 Baranca, Ste 11 Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/886-3450 805/884-6126 03/20/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Ultra Tek 1 9528 Somerset Blvd Bellflower CA 90706 562/925-1435 562/925-1483 03/20/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Royal Oaks Property Development 1 3731 Los Amigos Street La Crescenta CA 91214 818/957-2148 818/957-2148 03/20/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
West Coast Mechanical 1 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 03/23/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Jamie Pennington Construction 1 930 Flora Vista Drive Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/895-7683 na 03/23/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09
North Coast Construction 1 216 W. Walnut Lompoc CA 93436 805/734-6761 805/734-6763 03/23/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Barr West Electric 1 4464 McGrath Street, Ste. 106 Ventura CA 93003 805/676-1029 805/676-1057 03/23/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Schock Contracting 1 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 03/24/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Khan Construction 1 14505 California Avenue Baldwin Park CA 91706 626/922-9105 626/480-1262 03/24/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Good Land Plumbing 1 274 S. Fairview Ave, Ste C Goleta CA 93117 805/968-2730 805/967-0926 03/24/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Frank DeSimone 1 529 Laguna Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-1624 na 03/25/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09
Ray-Mac Painting, Inc 1 79 Daily Drive, Ste 189 Camarillo CA 93010 805/676-1066 805/676-1900 03/26/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Senel Construction Engineering 1 2935 Camino Del Zuro Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805/413-2365 718/425-9311 03/26/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Jack 'N Tool Box 1 222 E. Carrillo Street, Ste 107 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/564-6960 805/564-2181 03/26/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
D W Hanson Construction 1 PO Box 9783 Canoga Park CA 91309 818/571-2995 818/678-9985 03/26/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Ashlar Contractors 1 15928 Ventura Blvd, Ste 209 Encino CA 91436 818/501-1051 818/501-1053 03/26/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Bottenfield Construction 1 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91321 661/260-1720 661/260-1401 03/26/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Stonecastle Construction 1 8330 Lilienthal Avenue, Unit B Los Angeles CA 90045 310/348-8730 310/348-8278 03/26/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
TCR 1 4141 State Street, Ste C Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/895-8636 805/456-3801 03/26/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Ozzimo Electric 1 2350 A Street Santa Maria CA 93455 805/928-9741 805/928-9765 03/26/09 03/26/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Vastola Electric 1 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 03/27/09 03/27/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Smith Electric Service 1 1340 W. Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5055 805/621-5190 03/27/09 03/27/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
ACT Developers, Inc 1 10207 Jumilla Avenue Chatsworth CA 91311 818/831-8414 818/337-2273 03/27/09 03/27/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Good Service Electric 1 360 Hollywood Blvd. Oxnard CA 93035 805/844-8315 805/382-4095 03/27/09 03/27/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
SBS Corporation 1 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 03/27/09 03/27/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
The Tile Design Works 1 480 Via El Encantador Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/683-5720 805/683-5720 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Fluid Mechanics, Inc 1 2937 San Marcos Pass Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/455-1596 805/964-6663 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
A.C. Ramirez Floor Covering 1 824 Cacique St. Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/965-0095 805/730-9266 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Taylor Electric 1 130 N. Calle Cesar Chavez Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/897-3333 805/897-3334 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Crawford Painting 1 2845 Porter Lane Ventura CA 93003 805/639-0464 805/658-2239 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Perez Finish Carpentry & Woodwork, Inc 1 642 W. De La Guerra St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5700 805/966-5700 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Specialty Door & Cabinet 1 Not Bidding
Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical 1 90 Santa Felicia Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 03/31/09 03/31/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Keller Construction Inc. 1 6796 Pasado Rd. Isla Vista CA 93117 805/708-3110 805/823-4902 03/31/09 03/31/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Carroll Construction Company, Inc 1 121 S. Quarantina St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654 04/01/09 04/01/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
Blair Electric 1 315 Meigs Road, Ste A-251 Santa Barbara CA 93109 805/886-8480 805/687-4289 04/02/09 04/02/09 03/30/09 03/31/09 04/01/09 04/02/09 04/06/09
All-Bright Painting Co 1 4811 Rhoads Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/705-9639 805/845-4182 04/08/09 04/08/09 04/08/09 04/08/09 04/08/09 04/08/09 04/08/09


